
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim Amount covered 
by guarantee

% share in total 
amount of

claims admitted

1 Aditya Birla Finance Limited 06-03-2025                         20,96,61,587.19                      20,96,61,587.19 Unsecured 
Financial Creditor

                            90.40 NA NA                             -   the admitted 
amount may get 
changed subject to 
recipt of further 
documents/ 
informationsTotal                         20,96,61,587.19                      20,96,61,587.19 90.40                            

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set off

Amount of 
claim rejected

Amount of claim 
under verification

Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: RKDS Exports Private Limited - In Liquidation

Date of commencement of liquidation: 19.12.2024 (Order was prounced on 19.12.2024)
List of stakeholders as on: 19.04.2025

List of unsecured financial creditors
Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Remarks, if anyAmount of contingent 
claim


